
XXI Subida en BTT a la CARRODILLA 
5 de Mayo 2012 

Categoria:CADETE MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 61 PABLO CARABANTES PÉREZ CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE 18.66 00:35:22
2 6 JOAQUÍN BELLERA CAMPODARVE LASAOSA PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS - C.C.OSCENSE 18.26 00:36:08
3 54 ADRIÀ SÁNCHEZ LEIVA EL CAU DE LA BICI 16.81 00:39:16
4 43 JOSE MANUEL PESQUE PUYALTO CLUB CICLISTA GRAUS 15 00:43:59
5 17 JORGE SANMARTIN LOBERA BARBASTRO 13.51 00:48:51
6 40 DANIEL CAVERO MARCO CC LAURORA ESTADILLA 10.67 01:01:51

Categoria:JUNIOR MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 76 VICTOR SENA PUYUELO CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 17.13 00:38:31

2 20 DANIEL AGUILERA LARROSA 
CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO- AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA 
CITROEN COSALVI 16.71 00:39:30

3 23 RUBEN ANIES REPARAZ CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO AGUAS ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 14.74 00:44:47
4 44 DIEGO BISTUÉ SAEZ 14.64 00:45:04
5 74 JOSE IGNACIO BALDELLOU CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 12.06 00:54:43

Categoria:ELITE/SUB23 MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 21 MIGUEL BERGUA GROS MOTOR 2002- LEVITEC-PEÑA GUARA 21.39 00:30:51
2 79 RUBEN TORRES CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 21.05 00:31:20
3 35 DAVID BERTOS MOLERO CC.MAYENCOS 19.08 00:34:35
4 26 ALBERTO SUSIN NASARRE CCBOSCOS-CIRIA MONZON 17.97 00:36:43
5 7 ANDRÉS BELLERA CAMPODARVE C.C.LAURORA - ESTADILLA 16.41 00:40:13
6 70 JOAQUIN RUFAT RECH CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 16.13 00:40:55
7 63 JAVIER MUÑOZ CAJAL CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 15.69 00:42:04
8 57 YAN BAQUERO DOÑATE 15.67 00:42:06
9 56 JUANMA BLANES PALACIN AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 14.92 00:44:13
10 4 IGNACIO ORÚS DE LA FLOR CLUB CICLISTA NAVAL 14.42 00:45:45
11 36 JOSE ANTONIO SURRIBAS GONZALEZ TRIATLON LALIN 14.32 00:46:05
12 29 DAVID ANDRES GUTIERREZ L´AURORA DE ESTADILLA 14.28 00:46:13
13 22 HECTOR LLORET SESE C.C L´AURORA 13.07 00:50:30
14 37 CARLOS DOMINGUEZ SERRANO 12.68 00:52:03

Categoria:MASTER 30 MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 10 OSCAR PARDENILLA VIÑUALES AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 20.43 00:32:18
2 67 FRAN MONTERO NEW BIKE PINA DE EBRO 20.15 00:32:45
3 72 NOEL MEGA ABELLANEDA CLUB PEÑA GUARA 19.82 00:33:17
4 80 JOSE ANTONIO COSCUJUELA GIRAL CC BARBASTRO 19.4 00:34:01
5 71 SERGIO RAMON LARDIES CLUB PEÑA GUARA 18.52 00:35:38
6 47 JUAN CHICANO COLOMINA AVENTURA PIRENAICA 17.22 00:38:19
7 38 GREGORIO HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO CLUB MONTISONENSE DE MONTAÑA 15.39 00:42:53
8 5 JOSE JOAQUIN CARRUESCO OTTO ENERGIA AGUAS DE BARBASTRO CITROEN COSALVI 14.92 00:44:14
9 34 MIGUEL SANZ GIL CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 14.87 00:44:23
10 50 DAVID BARDAJI HUETE CC LAURORA ESTADILLA 12.42 00:53:08
11 2 VICTOR BALLARIN LOZANO CICLISTA BARBASTRO 12.07 00:54:41
12 33 ENRIQUE ADRIAN CEBALLOS MTB UDITEL 11.69 00:56:26

Categoria:MASTER 40 MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 75 ANTONIO LLORENTE HEREDIA CLUB AGUA DE BARBASTRO 20.22 00:32:38
2 62 EDUARDO BLASCO ORIETE ODENA SPORT CICLISTA 20.19 00:32:41
3 13 NARCISO BARRANCO LAHOZ 20.08 00:32:52
4 30 VICTOR ANDREU BUIL AGUAS POTABLES ENERGIA COSALVI 19.99 00:33:01
5 41 JORGE BAJA MERIZ MOTOR 2002-LEVITEC-PEÑA GAURA 19.8 00:33:19
6 19 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ZURITA GÓMEZ AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA CITROEN COSALVI 19.67 00:33:33
7 14 JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH UNION CICLISTA MONEGRINA 18.34 00:35:59
8 11 JOSE LUIS RUBIO GER AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA CITROEN COSALVI 17.89 00:36:53
9 81 QUINO RAFEL PARDO CC BARBASTRO 16.54 00:39:53
10 32 JUANMA GOMEZ ROSADO AGUAS DE BARBASTRO - CITROEN COSALVI CC BARBASTRO 16.26 00:40:35

11 15 GIL DE ASPRER HERNÁNDEZ DE 
LORENZO 

LAURORA 15.99 00:41:16

12 8 JULIAN BARDAJI CUELLO LA AURORA ESTADILLA 15.59 00:42:20
13 52 RICARDO CABESTRE PEIRET LAURORA ESTADILLA 14.64 00:45:04
14 53 ANTONIO GARCIA DOMINGUEZ TOT COLOR SANT CELONI 14.37 00:45:55
15 60 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ MORA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 13.5 00:48:53
16 31 JESUS GOMEZ ROSADO CC BARBASTRO 12.1 00:54:33
17 78 TOMAS TORRES CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 12.07 00:54:41
18 24 JOSE ANTONIO ANIES CARRUESCO CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO AGUAS ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 11.81 00:55:53
19 65 JOSE ANTONIO LASCORZ PUEYO 11.17 00:59:05
20 66 CRISTIAN SCHINDER 10.89 01:00:36

Categoria:MASTER 50 MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 27 ARMANDO VIDAL VALLE CICLITA ALMACELLAS 18.64 00:35:24
2 68 JUAN ARGUDO BAGUENA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 18.62 00:35:26
3 9 JOSE MANUEL CORTILLAS MARTIN C.C.BOSCOS MONZON (C.C.BARBASTRO) 18.4 00:35:52



4 58 JOSÉ Mª MILLARUELO PALACIO (TÍO 
LA BARA) 

AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 17.8 00:37:04

5 77 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ FABREGAS CC BOSCO MONZON 17.61 00:37:28
6 45 JOSE LUIS LERA AÑAÑOS CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 17.25 00:38:15
7 48 JOSE Mª YAGO ESCOLANO C.C. BOSCOS 17.03 00:38:44
8 64 FRANCISCO MOLERO PEREZ 13.18 00:50:04
9 28 JOSÉ JAVIER LLORENS PENA CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 11.75 00:56:11

Categoria:MASTER 60 MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 73 HIGINIO GUILLEN ROS CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 14.56 00:45:19
2 49 CÉSAR SALINAS CALVO CLUB CICLISTA LA AURORA 14.2 00:46:29
3 12 CARLOS LOPEZ SALAZAR CLUB OPEN NATURA 12.07 00:54:41
4 69 FERMIN DE BEDOYA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 12.03 00:54:53

Categoria:FEMINAS FEMENINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 42 ADRIANA BADEL PANO C.C.GRAUS 12.84 00:51:23
2 55 ARACELI HERNANDEZ HERRERA AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 10.9 01:00:34

Categoria:GENERAL MASCULINA 
PuestoDorsalATLETA CLUB Kms/h Tiempo Población
1 21 MIGUEL BERGUA GROS MOTOR 2002- LEVITEC-PEÑA GUARA 21.39 00:30:51
2 79 RUBEN TORRES CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 21.05 00:31:20
3 10 OSCAR PARDENILLA VIÑUALES AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 20.43 00:32:18
4 75 ANTONIO LLORENTE HEREDIA CLUB AGUA DE BARBASTRO 20.22 00:32:38
5 62 EDUARDO BLASCO ORIETE ODENA SPORT CICLISTA 20.19 00:32:41
6 67 FRAN MONTERO NEW BIKE PINA DE EBRO 20.15 00:32:45
7 13 NARCISO BARRANCO LAHOZ 20.08 00:32:52
8 30 VICTOR ANDREU BUIL AGUAS POTABLES ENERGIA COSALVI 19.99 00:33:01
9 72 NOEL MEGA ABELLANEDA CLUB PEÑA GUARA 19.82 00:33:17
10 41 JORGE BAJA MERIZ MOTOR 2002-LEVITEC-PEÑA GAURA 19.8 00:33:19
11 19 JOSÉ ÁNGEL ZURITA GÓMEZ AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA CITROEN COSALVI 19.67 00:33:33
12 80 JOSE ANTONIO COSCUJUELA GIRAL CC BARBASTRO 19.4 00:34:01
13 35 DAVID BERTOS MOLERO CC.MAYENCOS 19.08 00:34:35
14 61 PABLO CARABANTES PÉREZ CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE 18.66 00:35:22
15 27 ARMANDO VIDAL VALLE CICLITA ALMACELLAS 18.64 00:35:24
16 68 JUAN ARGUDO BAGUENA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 18.62 00:35:26
17 71 SERGIO RAMON LARDIES CLUB PEÑA GUARA 18.52 00:35:38
18 9 JOSE MANUEL CORTILLAS MARTIN C.C.BOSCOS MONZON (C.C.BARBASTRO) 18.4 00:35:52
19 14 JUAN PABLO LLAMAS FOLCH UNION CICLISTA MONEGRINA 18.34 00:35:59
20 6 JOAQUÍN BELLERA CAMPODARVE LASAOSA PRODUCTOS QUÍMICOS - C.C.OSCENSE 18.26 00:36:08
21 26 ALBERTO SUSIN NASARRE CCBOSCOS-CIRIA MONZON 17.97 00:36:43
22 11 JOSE LUIS RUBIO GER AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA CITROEN COSALVI 17.89 00:36:53

23 58 JOSÉ Mª MILLARUELO PALACIO (TÍO 
LA BARA) 

AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 17.8 00:37:04

24 77 SALVADOR FERNANDEZ FABREGAS CC BOSCO MONZON 17.61 00:37:28
25 45 JOSE LUIS LERA AÑAÑOS CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 17.25 00:38:15
26 47 JUAN CHICANO COLOMINA AVENTURA PIRENAICA 17.22 00:38:19
27 76 VICTOR SENA PUYUELO CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 17.13 00:38:31
28 48 JOSE Mª YAGO ESCOLANO C.C. BOSCOS 17.03 00:38:44
29 54 ADRIÀ SÁNCHEZ LEIVA EL CAU DE LA BICI 16.81 00:39:16

30 20 DANIEL AGUILERA LARROSA CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO- AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA 
CITROEN COSALVI

16.71 00:39:30

31 81 QUINO RAFEL PARDO CC BARBASTRO 16.54 00:39:53
32 7 ANDRÉS BELLERA CAMPODARVE C.C.LAURORA - ESTADILLA 16.41 00:40:13
33 32 JUANMA GOMEZ ROSADO AGUAS DE BARBASTRO - CITROEN COSALVI CC BARBASTRO 16.26 00:40:35
34 70 JOAQUIN RUFAT RECH CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 16.13 00:40:55

35 15 GIL DE ASPRER HERNÁNDEZ DE 
LORENZO 

LAURORA 15.99 00:41:16

36 63 JAVIER MUÑOZ CAJAL CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 15.69 00:42:04
37 57 YAN BAQUERO DOÑATE 15.67 00:42:06
38 8 JULIAN BARDAJI CUELLO LA AURORA ESTADILLA 15.59 00:42:20
39 38 GREGORIO HERNÁNDEZ BRAVO CLUB MONTISONENSE DE MONTAÑA 15.39 00:42:53
40 43 JOSE MANUEL PESQUE PUYALTO CLUB CICLISTA GRAUS 15 00:43:59
41 56 JUANMA BLANES PALACIN AGUAS DE BARBASTRO ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 14.92 00:44:13
42 5 JOSE JOAQUIN CARRUESCO OTTO ENERGIA AGUAS DE BARBASTRO CITROEN COSALVI 14.92 00:44:14
43 34 MIGUEL SANZ GIL CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 14.87 00:44:23
44 23 RUBEN ANIES REPARAZ CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO AGUAS ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 14.74 00:44:47
45 52 RICARDO CABESTRE PEIRET LAURORA ESTADILLA 14.64 00:45:04
46 44 DIEGO BISTUÉ SAEZ 14.64 00:45:04
47 73 HIGINIO GUILLEN ROS CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 14.56 00:45:19
48 4 IGNACIO ORÚS DE LA FLOR CLUB CICLISTA NAVAL 14.42 00:45:45
49 53 ANTONIO GARCIA DOMINGUEZ TOT COLOR SANT CELONI 14.37 00:45:55
50 36 JOSE ANTONIO SURRIBAS GONZALEZ TRIATLON LALIN 14.32 00:46:05
51 29 DAVID ANDRES GUTIERREZ L´AURORA DE ESTADILLA 14.28 00:46:13
52 49 CÉSAR SALINAS CALVO CLUB CICLISTA LA AURORA 14.2 00:46:29
53 17 JORGE SANMARTIN LOBERA BARBASTRO 13.51 00:48:51
54 60 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ MORA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 13.5 00:48:53
55 64 FRANCISCO MOLERO PEREZ 13.18 00:50:04
56 22 HECTOR LLORET SESE C.C L´AURORA 13.07 00:50:30
57 37 CARLOS DOMINGUEZ SERRANO 12.68 00:52:03
58 50 DAVID BARDAJI HUETE CC LAURORA ESTADILLA 12.42 00:53:08
59 31 JESUS GOMEZ ROSADO CC BARBASTRO 12.1 00:54:33
60 2 VICTOR BALLARIN LOZANO CICLISTA BARBASTRO 12.07 00:54:41
61 12 CARLOS LOPEZ SALAZAR CLUB OPEN NATURA 12.07 00:54:41
62 78 TOMAS TORRES CC GRAUS /PAINTBALL GRAUS 12.07 00:54:41
63 74 JOSE IGNACIO BALDELLOU CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 12.06 00:54:43
64 69 FERMIN DE BEDOYA CLUB CICLISTA LAURORA 12.03 00:54:53
65 24 JOSE ANTONIO ANIES CARRUESCO CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO AGUAS ENERGIA-CITROEN COSALVI 11.81 00:55:53
66 28 JOSÉ JAVIER LLORENS PENA CLUB CICLISTA BARBASTRO 11.75 00:56:11
67 33 ENRIQUE ADRIAN CEBALLOS MTB UDITEL 11.69 00:56:26
68 65 JOSE ANTONIO LASCORZ PUEYO 11.17 00:59:05
69 66 CRISTIAN SCHINDER 10.89 01:00:36
70 40 DANIEL CAVERO MARCO CC LAURORA ESTADILLA 10.67 01:01:51




